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199502200000
44761

02/20/1995
11:10:07

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

201310280004
25810

10/28/2013
12:32:35

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES LAVETT CARL
S

Instr
#:20110330000
098980

201403210000
79320

03/21/2014
11:12:19

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINS
KELLI

Instr
#:20131028000
426050

201406050001
70180

06/05/2014
11:46:34

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOOLSBY
ALLISON

201407310002
36720

07/31/2014
03:34:10

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH KATE

201409300003
06300

09/30/2014
03:11:54

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAVENDER G
QUASION

201410020003
08960

10/02/2014
11:33:26

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS
CHRISTINE

201410310003
44320

10/31/2014
01:53:39

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS
MILTON

201412230004
02870

12/23/2014
10:51:18

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MASSENGALE
CHARLES

Instr
#:20090903000
341580

201412230004
02860

12/23/2014
10:51:17

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MASSENGALE
CHARLES

Instr
#:20130314000
105820

201501300000
31630

01/30/2015
11:07:41

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS
MILTON

Instr
#:20141031000
344320

201503090000
71050

03/09/2015
10:08:32

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHAW
KALISSA

201509100003
16510

09/10/2015
11:31:30

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HALL RANDY Instr
#:20150120000
018720

201509100003
16520

09/10/2015
11:31:31

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WELBORN
ANDREW

Instr
#:20041122000
640660



201509180003
28130

09/18/2015
02:39:59

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPWOOD
COLLEEN E

201510300003
78380

10/30/2015
10:55:46

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAIR BRETT

201511030003
82140

11/03/2015
11:54:03

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS
MORRIS

201511030003
82150

11/03/2015
11:54:04

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS TIA

201511060003
87540

11/06/2015
12:53:53

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ADAIR
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20151013000
358040

201512220004
35470

12/22/2015
09:05:28

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HALL
DARRELL

Instr
#:20150120000
018730

201902130000
46810

02/13/2019
11:10:02

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELENDEZ
JUAN PABLO

201903080000
76010

03/08/2019
03:15:56

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUSAN JIBRIL

201907180002
56560

07/18/2019
02:37:07

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GOOLSBY
MARTIN

Instr
#:20140605000
170190

201909100003
32340

09/10/2019
10:56:27

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN
SONIA

Instr
#:20150918000
328140

202006030002
24030

06/03/2020
02:52:05

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
JEFFREY

Instr
#:20200320000
111160

202011200005
34240

11/20/2020
04:01:30

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS TIA Instr
#:20151103000
382150

202012150005
74070

12/15/2020
08:24:43

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES PILKINGTON
EVELYN

Instr
#:20200320000
111140

202102040000
58980

02/04/2021
09:47:40

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS JOAN
M

Instr
#:20190109000
010060

202103110001
23450

03/11/2021
04:06:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
DONNA L

Instr
#:20190109000
010170

202205200002
05940

05/20/2022
10:53:39

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
BELVEDERE
SECTOR

Legacy #:1996-
16066 Instr
#:19960516000
160661


