Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	AŠSOCIÁ Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,								Description
199502200000 44761	02/20/1995 11:10:07	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC						
201310280004 25810	10/28/2013 12:32:35	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAVETT CARL S					Instr #:20110330000 098980	
201403210000 79320	03/21/2014 11:12:19	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINS KELLI					Instr #:20131028000 426050	
201406050001 70180	06/05/2014 11:46:34	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOOLSBY ALLISON						
201407310002 36720	07/31/2014 03:34:10	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH KATE						
201409300003 06300	09/30/2014 03:11:54	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAVENDER G QUASION						
201410020003 08960	10/02/2014 11:33:26	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPKINS CHRISTINE						
201410310003 44320	10/31/2014 01:53:39	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPKINS MILTON						
201412230004 02870	12/23/2014 10:51:18	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSENGALE CHARLES					Instr #:20090903000 341580	
201412230004 02860	12/23/2014 10:51:17	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSENGALE CHARLES					Instr #:20130314000 105820	
201501300000 31630	01/30/2015 11:07:41	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPKINS MILTON					Instr #:20141031000 344320	
201503090000 71050	03/09/2015 10:08:32	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHAW KALISSA						
201509100003 16510	09/10/2015 11:31:30	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL RANDY					Instr #:20150120000 018720	
201509100003 16520	09/10/2015 11:31:31	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WELBORN ANDREW					Instr #:20041122000 640660	

201509180003 28130	09/18/2015 02:39:59	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPWOOD COLLEEN E				
201510300003 78380	10/30/2015 10:55:46	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAIR BRETT				
201511030003 82140	11/03/2015 11:54:03	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS MORRIS				
201511030003 82150	11/03/2015 11:54:04	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS TIA				
201511060003 87540	11/06/2015 12:53:53	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAIR MICHAEL			Instr #:20151013000 358040	
201512220004 35470	12/22/2015 09:05:28	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL DARRELL			Instr #:20150120000 018730	
201902130000 46810	02/13/2019 11:10:02	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELENDEZ JUAN PABLO				
201903080000 76010	03/08/2019 03:15:56	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUSAN JIBRIL				
201907180002 56560	07/18/2019 02:37:07	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOOLSBY MARTIN			Instr #:20140605000 170190	
201909100003 32340	09/10/2019 10:56:27	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN SONIA			Instr #:20150918000 328140	
202006030002 24030	06/03/2020 02:52:05	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON JEFFREY			Instr #:20200320000 111160	
202011200005 34240	11/20/2020 04:01:30	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS TIA			Instr #:20151103000 382150	
202012150005 74070	12/15/2020 08:24:43	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PILKINGTON EVELYN			Instr #:20200320000 111140	
202102040000 58980	02/04/2021 09:47:40	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS JOAN M			Instr #:20190109000 010060	
202103110001 23450	03/11/2021 04:06:00	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS DONNA L			Instr #:20190109000 010170	
202205200002 05940	05/20/2022 10:53:39	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	WEATHERLY BELVEDERE SECTOR			Legacy #:1996- 16066 Instr #:19960516000 160661	